PLANS

Our membership packages offer everything you need to thrive as a working
mum, under one roof. Expert-led childcare, dedicated workspace and genuine
community - designed by working mums, for working mums. Allmemberships
include childcare, access to our coworking space, and access to our member
perks with no hidden fees.

Under 2’s with funding

Nursery Days
Coworking

days
3 days 4 days 5 days

None £73812 £1193.32 £1648.53
1 Day £37772 £832.92 £128812 £1743.32
2 Days £472.52 £92772 £1382.92 £183812
3 Days £567.32 £1022.52 £147772 £1932.93
4 Days £662.12 £1117.32 £1572.53 £2027.72

5 Days £756.93 £121212 £1667.33 £2122.53

Nursery Days
Coworking

days
3 days 4 days 5 days

None £110.65 £565.85 £1021.05
1 Day £20545 £660.65 £1115.85
2 Days £189.60 £300.25 £755.45 £1210.85
3 Days £284.40 £395.05 £850.25 £1305.45
4 Days £379.20 £489.85 £945.05 £1400.25

5 Days £474.00 £584.65 £1039.85 £1495.05




2 Years with funding

2 YEARS WITH 15 HOURS FUNDING

Nursery Days
Coworking

days
3 days 4 days 5 days

None £90580  £1193.32 £1816.20
1 Day £54540 £100060  £128812 £1911.00
2 Days £640.20 £109540 £138292 £2005.80
3 Days £735.00 £1190.20 £147772  £2100,60
4 Days £829.80 £1285.00 £1572.53 £2195.40

5 Days £924.60 £1379.80 £166733  £2290.20

2 YEARS WITH 30 HOURS FUNDING

Nursery Days
Coworking

days
2 days 3 days 4 days 5 days

None £446.00 £90120  £1356.20
1 Day £540.80 £996.00 £1451.20
2 Days £180.40 £635.60 £1090.80  £1546.00
3 Days £275.20 £730.40 £118560  £1640.80
4 Days £370.00 £825.20 £128040 £1735.60

5 Days £464.80 £920.00 £1375.20  £183040




3 - 4 Years with funding

3 - 4 YEARS WITH 15 HOURS FUNDING

Coworking
days

None
1 Day
2 Days
3 Days
4 Days

5 Days

£704.52

£799.33

£89412

£988.92

£1083.73

Nursery Days

3 days
£1064.92
£1159.72
£1254.52
£1349.33
£144412

£1538.92

4 days
£152012
£1614.92
£1709.72
£1804.52
£1899.33

£199413

5 days
£1975.33
£2070.12
£2164.92
£2259.72
£2354.52

£2449.32

3 - 4 YEARS WITH 30 HOURS FUNDING

Coworking
days

None

1 Day
2 Days
3 Days
4 Days

5 Days

£402.85

£498.65

£593.45

£688.25

£783.05

Nursery Days

3 days
£764.25
£859.05
£953.85

£1048.65
£1143.45

£1238.25

4 days
£1219.45
£1314.25

£1409.05
£1503.85
£1598.65

£1693.45

5 days
£1674.65
£1769.45
£1864.25
£1959.05
£2053.85

£2148.65




