PLANS

Our membership packages offer everything you need to thrive as a working mum, under one roof. Expert-led childcare, dedicated workspace and genuine community – designed by working mums, for working mums. All memberships include childcare, access to our coworking space, and access to our member perks with no hidden fees.

Under 2's with funding

UNDER 2'S WITH 15 HOURS FUNDING				
Coworking days	Nursery Days			
	2 days	3 days	4 days	5 days
None	-	£738.12	£1193.32	£1648.53
1 Day	£377.72	£832.92	£1288.12	£1743.32
2 Days	£472.52	£927.72	£1382.92	£1838.12
3 Days	£567.32	£1022.52	£1477.72	£1932.93
4 Days	£662.12	£1117.32	£1572.53	£2027.72
5 Days	£756.93	£1212.12	£1667.33	£2122.53

UNDER 2'S WITH 30 HOURS FUNDING				
Coworking days	Nursery Days			
	2 days	3 days	4 days	5 days
None	-	£110.65	£565.85	£1021.05
1 Day	-	£205.45	£660.65	£1115.85
2 Days	£189.60	£300.25	£755.45	£1210.85
3 Days	£284.40	£395.05	£850.25	£1305.45
4 Days	£379.20	£489.85	£945.05	£1400.25
5 Days	£474.00	£584.65	£1039.85	£1495.05

2 Years with funding

2 YEARS WITH 15 HOURS FUNDING				
Coworking days	Nursery Days			
	2 days	3 days	4 days	5 days
None	-	£905.80	£1193.32	£1816.20
1 Day	£545.40	£1000.60	£1288.12	£1911.00
2 Days	£640.20	£1095.40	£1382.92	£2005.80
3 Days	£735.00	£1190.20	£1477.72	£2100,60
4 Days	£829.80	£1285.00	£1572.53	£2195.40
5 Days	£924.60	£1379.80	£1667.33	£2290.20

2 YEARS WITH 30 HOURS FUNDING				
Coworking days	Nursery Days			
	2 days	3 days	4 days	5 days
None	-	£446.00	£901.20	£1356.20
1 Day	-	£540.80	£996.00	£1451.20
2 Days	£180.40	£635.60	£1090.80	£1546.00
3 Days	£275.20	£730.40	£1185.60	£1640.80
4 Days	£370.00	£825.20	£1280.40	£1735.60
5 Days	£464.80	£920.00	£1375.20	£1830.40

3 - 4 Years with funding

3 - 4 YEARS WITH 15 HOURS FUNDING				
Coworking days	Nursery Days			
	2 days	3 days	4 days	5 days
None	-	£1064.92	£1520.12	£1975.33
1 Day	£704.52	£1159.72	£1614.92	£2070.12
2 Days	£799.33	£1254.52	£1709.72	£2164.92
3 Days	£894.12	£1349.33	£1804.52	£2259.72
4 Days	£988.92	£1444.12	£1899.33	£2354.52
5 Days	£1083.73	£1538.92	£1994.13	£2449.32

3 - 4 YEARS WITH 30 HOURS FUNDING				
Coworking days	Nursery Days			
	2 days	3 days	4 days	5 days
None	-	£764.25	£1219.45	£1674.65
1 Day	£402.85	£859.05	£1314.25	£1769.45
2 Days	£498.65	£953.85	£1409.05	£1864.25
3 Days	£593.45	£1048.65	£1503.85	£1959.05
4 Days	£688.25	£1143.45	£1598.65	£2053.85
5 Days	£783.05	£1238.25	£1693.45	£2148.65